DATE

BY

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

AREAS

AREAS CHECKED

FINAL

SURVEY
NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

NO.

DATE

BY

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

AREAS

AREAS CHECKED

ORIGINAL

SURVEY

NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

NO.

150

140

130

120 110

100

90

80 70

60

50

40

30

20 10 0 10 20

30

40

50

60

70 80 90

110 120

150

:\\388033-pwintl.cecomonline.local:PWAECOMBB\Documents\@] Americos\Tronsportot1on\6@269938 Circle\Phose_II\B@B_CAD\BB6_Roodwoy\Sheets\6@W28_Controct\D16@W28-SHT-XS-RompNW.dgn

FILE PATH

3 150 140 130 120 110 100 90 80 70 60 50 40 30 20 10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150
. ) D16@W28-SHT-XS-RampNW.dgn DESIGNED - NWM /7 AJP REVISED F.A.LL SECTION COUNTY TOTAL | SHEET
RTE. SHEETS| " NO.
A=COM USER NAME = moronik DRAWN - NWM / AJP REVISED STATE OF ILLINOIS CRORSASM?’E(:\I-I‘-II\?NS 90/94/290 2013-010R COO0K 747 663
303 EAST WACKER ORIVE, SUITE 1400 PLOT SCALE = 10.8080 '/ in. CHECKED - K8M REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 60W28
FRGNES 313 131150 FAX: 13121 373-6800 PLOT DATE = 4/25/2014 DATE - 04/28/14 REVISED SCALE: 1:5V,:l0H | SHEET 18  OF 51 SHEETS| STA. 1818+00.00 TO STA.1818+00.00 [ICLINOIS[ FED. AID_PROJECT




